The Drive & Control Company
Electromechanical Cylinder EMC R310EN 3306 (2007.09)
Bosch Rexroth AG
Linear Motion and Assembly Technologies
Ball Rail Systems
Roller Rail Systems
Linear Bushings and Shafts
Ball Screw Drives

Show the option numbers in the boxes
(i.e. 01) when ordering these options
Order example: Ordering information
Option Option code Description
EMC EMC50 Electromechanical Cylinder size 50
Lead 5 lead 5 mm
Stroke 200 given stroke 200 mm
KGT-nut 00 standard
Journal 00 standard
Motor mount RV02 belt driven position 2
Adaptor kit for motor 23 adaptor kit for belt drive for Motor MSM 030C
Motor 73 motor MSM 030C with brake
Documentation 000 standard documentation
Accessories 1 Group 1 female clevis
Accessories 2 Group 2 female clevis
Accessories 3 Group 5 head/fl oor attachment
27Bosch Rexroth AG
RV01RV02 RV03RV04
1)
 Electromechanical Cylinder EMCR310EN 3306 (2007.09)
Motor mount Motor Documentation
Picture1, Picture 2 Gear reduction Adaptor kit for motor without brake with brake
OF01 00 00 00
standard documentation
(standard certifi cation)
000
MF01 00 01 MSM020B 68 69
02 MSM030B 70 71
05 MSK030C 84 85
10 VRDM368 35 36
RV01
RV02
RV03
RV04
standard i=1 00 21 MSM020B 68 69
22 MSM030B 70 71
25 MSK030C 84 85
30 VRDM368 35 36
OF01 00 00 00
MF01 00 01 MSM020B 68 69
02 MSM030B 70 71
05 MSK030C 84 85
10 VRDM368 35 36
RV01
RV02
RV03
RV04
standard i=1 00 21 MSM020B 68 69
22 MSM030B 70 71
25 MSK030C 84 85
30 VRDM368 35 36
OF01 00 00 00
MF01 00 03 MSM030C 72 73
05 MSK030C 84 85
06 MSK040C 86 87
11 VRDM397 37 38
RV01
RV02
RV03
RV04
standard i=1 00 23 MSM030C 72 73
25 MSK030C 84 85
26 MSK040C 86 87
31 VRDM397 37 38
Motor mount / Adaptor kit Belt driven
Picture 1 Picture 2

01 T7 standard 00 standard 00
Confi guration and ordering
Ordering information
Option Option code Description
EMC EMC80 Electromechanical Cylinder EMC size 80
Lead 5 lead 5 mm
Stroke 200 given stroke 200 mm
KGT-nut 00 standard
Journal 00 standard
Motor mount RV02 belt driven position 2
Adaptor kit for motor 27 adaptor kit for belt drive for Motor MSK050C
Motor 89 motor MSK050C with brake
Documentation 000 standard documentation
Accessories 1 Group 1 female clevis
Accessories 2 Group 2 female clevis
Accessories 3 Group 5 head/fl oor attachment
Ordering Tip:
Show the option numbers in the boxes
(i.e. 01) when ordering these options
Order example:
29Bosch Rexroth AG
RV01RV02 RV03RV04
1)
 Electromechanical Cylinder EMCR310EN 3306 (2007.09)
Motor mount Motor Documentation
Picture1, Picture 2 Gear reduction Adaptor kit for motor without brake with brake
OF01 00 00 00
standard documentation
(standard certifi cation)
000
MF01 00 04 MSM040B 74 75
06 MSK040C 86 87
07 MSK050C 88 89
11 VRDM3910 39 40
RV01
RV02
RV03
RV04
standard i=1 00 24 MSM040B 74 75
26 MSK040C 86 87
27 MSK050C 88 89
31 VRDM3910 39 40
OF01 00 00 00
MF01 00 04 MSM040B 74 75
07 MSK050C 88 89
08 MSK060C 90 91
09 MSK076C 92 93
12 VRDM3913 39 40
RV01
RV02
RV03
RV04
standard i=1 00 24 MSM040B 74 75
27 MSK050C 88 89
28 MSK060C 90 91
29 MSK076C 92 93
32 VRDM3913 39 40
OF01 00 00 00
MF01 00 08 MSK060C 90 91
09 MSK076C 92 93
13 VRDM31117 43 44
RV01
RV02
RV03
RV04
standard i=1 00 28 MSK060C 90 91
29 MSK076C 92 93
33 VRDM31117 43 44
Motor mount / Adaptor kit Belt driven
Picture 1 Picture 2